Date_

1/01/2025
1/01/2025
1/01/2025
1/01/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/03/2025
1/03/2025
1/03/2025
1/03/2025
1/03/2025
1/03/2025
1/03/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025
1/04/2025

Track_

Ludo Mlado
Anavay

Tai Tai

El Ha'or

Lakodalmi Tanc
Walenki

Sto Mi Je Milo
Lepa Moja Milena
Rustemul

Bukite

Sitno Zhensko
Sofia Suite
Utrecht Hornpipe
Kasapsko Horo
Jegg Gikk Meg ut | lunden Gron
Tsigansko Horo
Laner V'libsamim
Goscie Jada - Piosenka Ludowa
Sulejmanovo
Sipur Shel Ahava
Romski Vez
Papouri
Shumenska Talima
Bo'u Venashir
Kasatsjok

Zeibekiko (To Zeibekiko Tis Evdok

Sarba de la Enisala
Baidouska

Valle Zagorishte
Hassapiko Grigoro
Zorba (Soundtrack)
Pogonisios (Sta Dyo)

Album_

Bulgaria
Israel
Greece
Israel
Hungary
Russia
Macedonia
Croatia
Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Holland
Bulgaria
Norway
Bulgaria
Israel
Poland
Greece
Israel
Macedonia
Armenia
Bulgaria
Israel
Ukraine
Greece
Romania
Greece
Albania
Greece
Greece
Greece

Plays_

29
32
13
10
54

65
51
35
25

28
20
15
23
18
19
15

11
12
13
15

19

Order_

Teacher

1 Sat2501_teach_JWIC
3 Sat2501_teach_JWIJC
5 Sat2501_teach_JWIC
7 Sat2501_teach_JWIC
1 Sat2502_teach_Eve
2 Sat2502_teach_Eve
3 Sat2502_teach_Eve
4 Sat2502_teach_Eve
5 Sat2502_teach_Eve
6 Sat2502_teach_Eve
7 Sat2502_teach_Eve
8 Sat2502_teach_Eve
9 Sat2502_teach_Eve

10 Sat2502_teach_Eve
11 Sat2502_teach_Eve
12 Sat2502_teach_Eve
13 Sat2502_teach_Eve

1 Sat2503 Teach_JE_JS
2 Sat2503_Teach_JE_JS
3 Sat2503_Teach_JE_JS
4 Sat2503_Teach JE_JS
5 Sat2503_Teach_JE_JS
6 Sat2503_Teach JE_JS
7 Sat2503_Teach_JE_JS
1 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
2 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
3 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
4 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
5 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
6 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
7 Sat2504_Teach_Maria
8 Sat2504_Teach_Maria

Week

Sat2501
Sat2501
Sat2501
Sat2501
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2502
Sat2503
Sat2503
Sat2503
Sat2503
Sat2503
Sat2503
Sat2503
Sat2504
Sat2504
Sat2504
Sat2504
Sat2504
Sat2504
Sat2504
Sat2504

Album_

Sum - Couft

Israel
Bulgaria
Greece
Romania
Serbia
Armenia
Macedonia
Turkey
Russia

18
13
13

[N
N

Albania
France
Hungary
Bosnia
Canada - French
Carribean
Croatia
Gypsy
Holland
Japan
Kurdistan
Norway
Poland
Ukraine

B R R R R R R R R R R NNNWD oD

Total Result

o
(2]

18.8%
13.5%
13.5%
12.5%
6.3%
5.2%
5.2%
4.2%
3.1%
2.1%
2.1%
2.1%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
100.0%



1/04/2025 Hora de la Boteni
1/05/2025 Zhalna Mayka
1/05/2025 Bachkovsko Horo
1/05/2025 Hora de la Teleorman
1/05/2025 Zajecharka (Tu Romnie)
1/05/2025 Sheyhhane
1/05/2025 Shabat Matana
1/05/2025 Lif'amim

1/05/2025 Marchaba Bikom
1/05/2025 Tamid Ohev Oti
1/05/2025 Eifo Hein Habachurot
1/06/2025 Kritikos

1/06/2025 Shabat Matana
1/06/2025 Mesjokh Khur
1/06/2025 Bele Kawe
1/06/2025 Lif'amim

1/06/2025 La Bastringue
1/06/2025 Minii Kolech
1/07/2025 Batranesc Din Valea Draganului
1/07/2025 Hora Din Humor
1/07/2025 Arnautsko Horo
1/07/2025 Hora Pe Sase
1/07/2025 Yasshiki odori
1/07/2025 Shumenska Talima
1/07/2025 Greek Cocek
1/08/2025 Hora Pe Gheatsa
1/08/2025 Sila Kale Bal
1/08/2025 Tabakira

1/08/2025 Beiti Ba'Karmel
1/08/2025 Biserka Bojarka
1/08/2025 Bulbul Oy

1/08/2025 Hora Spoitorilor
1/08/2025 Espresso

1/08/2025 Sestorka

Romania
Macedonia
Bulgaria
Romania
Serbia
Kurdistan
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Greece
Israel
Armenia
Carribean
Israel
Canada - French
Israel
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Romania
Japan
Bulgaria
Turkey
Romania
Serbia
Greece
Israel
Serbia
Turkey
Romania
Gypsy
Serbia

28

30
15
15
48
14
34
10
22

81
14
12
11
34

39
20
22
12
35

11
12
11
15
11
22

28
22
43

9 Sat2504_Teach_Maria

1 Sat2505_teach_JW_JE

2 Sat2505_teach_JW_JE

3 Sat2505_teach_JW_JE
4 Sat2505_teach JW_JE

5 Sat2505_teach_JW_JE

1 Sat2505_Teach_Roberta
2 Sat2505_Teach_Roberta
3 Sat2505_Teach_Roberta
4 Sat2505_Teach_Roberta
5 Sat2505_Teach_Roberta
1 Sat2506_teach_JC

2 Sat2506_teach_JC

4 Sat2506_teach_JC

5 Sat2506_teach_JC

6 Sat2506_teach_JC

7 Sat2506_teach_JC

8 Sat2506_teach_JC

1 Sat2507_teach_JE

2 Sat2507_teach_JE

3 Sat2507_teach_JE

4 Sat2507_teach_JE

5 Sat2507_teach_JE

6 Sat2507_teach_JE

7 Sat2507_teach_JE

1 Sat2508_teach_JS

2 Sat2508_teach_JS

3 Sat2508_teach_JS

5 Sat2508_teach_JS

6 Sat2508_teach_JS

1 Sat2508-teach_EB

2 Sat2508-teach_EB

3 Sat2508-teach_EB

4 Sat2508-teach_EB

Sat2504
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2505
Sat2506
Sat2506
Sat2506
Sat2506
Sat2506
Sat2506
Sat2506
Sat2507
Sat2507
Sat2507
Sat2507
Sat2507
Sat2507
Sat2507
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2508



1/08/2025 Setnja

1/08/2025 Raka

1/09/2025 Epimeno

1/09/2025 Varnenska Sen Trope
1/09/2025 Damat Halayi
1/09/2025 Berovka

1/09/2025 L'Homme Qui Marche
1/09/2025 Op Sa

1/09/2025 Mom Bar

1/09/2025 Bros Piso

1/09/2025 Hora Ca La Caval
1/10/2025 Shabat Matana
1/10/2025 Ne Klepetsi
1/10/2025 VYalla

1/10/2025 Sibirski Chorovod
1/10/2025 Marchaba Bikom
1/10/2025 Lugowonjka
1/10/2025 Asmar Aghchik
1/10/2025 Fresno Asmar Agchik (modern)
1/11/2025 Valle Pogonishte
1/11/2025 Courante Alsancienne
1/11/2025 Litos

1/11/2025 Svekrvino (Malisorka)
1/11/2025 Koledarsko Horo
1/11/2025 Kezes

1/11/2025 Hora De La Corbasca
1/12/2025 Hora Pe Gheatsa
1/12/2025 Greek Cocek
1/12/2025 Zorba (Soundtrack)
1/12/2025 Sipur Shel Ahava

Serbia
Bulgaria
Greece
Bulgaria
Turkey
Macedonia
France
Serbia
Armenia
Greece
Romania
Israel
Bosnia
Israel
Russia
Israel
Russia
Armenia
Armenia
Albania
France
Greece
Macedonia
Bulgaria
Hungary
Romania
Romania
Turkey
Greece
Israel

70
12
124
16
157
17
104
102
73

61
14
30
28
84
10

11
15

21
10

12
11
19
18

5 Sat2508-teach_EB

6 Sat2508-teach_EB

1 Sat2509_Teach_JW

2 Sat2509_Teach_JW

3 Sat2509_Teach JW

4 Sat2509_Teach_JW

5 Sat2509_Teach_JW

6 Sat2509_Teach_JW

7 Sat2509_Teach JW

8 Sat2509_Teach_JW

9 Sat2509_Teach JW

1 Sat2510_Teach-JC

3 Sat2510_Teach-JC

5 Sat2510_Teach-JC

8 Sat2510_Teach-JC
10 Sat2510_Teach-JC
13 Sat2510_Teach-JC
14 Sat2510_Teach-JC
15 Sat2510_Teach-JC

1 Sat2511_Teach_Maria

2 Sat2511_Teach_Maria

3 Sat2511_Teach_Maria

4 Sat2511_Teach_Maria

5 Sat2511_Teach_Maria

6 Sat2511 Teach_Maria

7 Sat2511_Teach_Maria

1 Sat2512_teach_MJ_JE_JS
2 Sat2512_teach_MJ_JE_JS
3 Sat2512_teach_MJ_JE_JS
4 Sat2512_teach_MJ_JE_JS

Sat2508
Sat2508
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2509
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2510
Sat2511
Sat2511
Sat2511
Sat2511
Sat2511
Sat2511
Sat2511
Sat2512
Sat2512
Sat2512
Sat2512



Dec 2025
Sat2512_ teach_MJ_JE_JS

Hora Pe Gheatsa Romania
Greek Cocek Turkey
Zorba (Soundtrack) Greece
Sipur Shel Ahava Israel
Nov 2025

Sat2511 Teach_Maria

Valle Pogonishte Albania
Courante Alsancienne France
Litos Greece
Svekrvino (Malisorka) Macedoni
Koledarsko Horo Bulgaria -
Kezes Hungary
Hora De La Corbasca Romania
Oct 2025

Sat2510 Teach-JC

Shabat Matana Israel
Ne Klepetsi Bosnia
Yalla Israel
Sibirski Chorovod Russia
Marchaba Bikom Israel
Lugowonjka Russia
Asmar Aghchik Armenia

Fresno Asmar Agchik (modern) Armenia

Sep 2025
Sat2509_Teach_JW

Epimeno Greece
Varnenska Sen Trope Bulgaria
Damat Halayi Turkey
Berovka Macedoni
L'Homme Qui Marche France
Op Sa Serbia
Mom Bar Armenia
Bros Piso Greece

Hora Ca La Caval Romania



Aug 2025
Sat2508-teach EB

Bulbul Oy

Hora Spoitorilor
Espresso
Sestorka

Setnja

Raka

Jul 2025
Sat2507_teach_JE

Aug 2025
Sat2508 teach JS

Turkey Hora Pe Gheatsa
Romania Sila Kale Bal
Gypsy Tabakira

Serbia Beiti Ba'Karmel
Serbia Biserka Bojarka
Bulgaria

Batranesc Din Valea Draganului Romania

Hora Din Humor
Arnautsko Horo
Hora Pe Sase
Yasshiki odori
Shumenska Talima
Greek Cocek

Jun 2025
Sat2506_teach JC

Kritikos
Shabat Matana
Mesjokh Khur
Bele Kawe
Lif'amim

La Bastringue
Minii Kolech

May 2025
Sat2505 Teach Roberta

Shabat Matana
Lif'amim

Marchaba Bikom
Tamid Ohev Oti

Eifo Hein Habachurot

Apr 2025
Sat2504_Teach_Maria

Kasatsjok

Romania
Pirin/Mac
Romania
Japan
Bulgaria
Turkey

Greece
Israel
Armenia
Carribean
Israel
Canada-F
Israel

May 2025
Sat2505_teach_JW_JE

Israel Zhalna Mayka

Israel Bachkovsko Horo

Israel Hora de la Teleorman
Israel Zajecharka (Tu Romnie)
Israel Sheyhhane

Ukraine

Zeibekiko (To Zeibekiko Tis Evd Greece

Romania
Serbia
Greece
Israel
Serbia

Macedoni
Bulgaria
Romania
Serbia - G
Turkey - K



Sarba de la Enisala Romania

Baidouska Greece
Valle Zagorishte Albania
Hassapiko Grigoro Greece - A
Zorba (Soundtrack) Greece
Pogonisios (Sta Dyo) Greece
Hora de la Boteni Romania
Mar 2025

Sat2503 Teach JE_JS

Goscie Jada - Piosenka Ludowa Poland

Sulejmanovo Greece - N
Sipur Shel Ahava Israel
Romski Vez Macedoni
Papouri Armenia
Shumenska Talima Bulgaria
Bo'u Venashir Israel

Feb 2025

Sat2502_teach_Eve

Lakodalmi Tanc Hungary
Walenki Russia
Sto Mi Je Milo Macedoni
Lepa Moja Milena Croatia
Rustemul Romania
Bukite Bulgaria
Sitno Zhensko Bulgaria
Sofia Suite Bulgaria
Utrecht Hornpipe Holland
Kasapsko Horo Bulgaria
Jegg Gikk Meg ut | lunden Gron Norway
Tsigansko Horo Bulgaria
Laner V'libsamim Israel
Jan 2025

Sat2501_teach_JWIC

Ludo Mlado Bulgaria
Blank track Performar
Anavay Israel
Blank track Performar
Tai Tai Greece-T
Blank track Performar

El Ha'or Israel



Album_  [Sum - Couft
Albania 2
Armenia 5
Bosnia 1
Bulgaria 13
Canada-F 1
Carribean 1
Croatia 1
France

Greece 13
Gypsy 1
Holland 1
Hungary 2
Israel 18
Japan 1
Kurdistan 1
Macedonid 5
Norway 1
Poland 1
Romania 12
Russia 3
Serbia 6
Turkey 4
Ukraine 1
(empty)

Total Resu 96
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